# This file is an addendum to the Chromium AUTHORS file. It lists authors
# through March 16, 2015 when Git was introduced for source code management.
# A list of additional authors added after that date can be found by executing
# this command on a local Git checkout:
# git log --all --format="%aN <%aE>" | sort -u

Marshall Greenblatt <magreenblatt@gmail.com>
Jamie Kirkpatrick <jkp@spotify.com>
Johan Lindström <johanl@spotify.com>
Igor Pavlov <igor.arabesc.pavlov@gmail.com>
Yanko Yankov <yyankov@gmail.com>
Emerick Rogul <emerick@gmail.com>
Valve Corporation <mac@valvesoftware.com>
Anthony Taranto <anthony.taranto@gmail.com>
Joe Andrieu <joe@joeandrieu.com>
Keith Poole <platima@gmail.com>
Aviv Rind <avivrind@gmail.com>
Michael Kaminski <mikeyk730@gmail.com>
ADInstruments Ltd. <dev.team@adinstruments.com>
Gus Verdun <gusverdun@gmail.com>
Joinerysoft Ltd. <cpinfold@joinerysoft.com>
Johan Björk <phb@spotify.com>
Dmitry Azaraev <dmitry.azaraev@gmail.com>
David Xue <ddxue27@gmail.com>
Russell (Rusty) Richards <fe3o4y@gmail.com>
Brian Power <powerbf.it@gmail.com>
Corey Lucier <clucier@adobe.com>
Mihai Tica <mitica@adobe.com>
Czarek Tomczak <czarek.tomczak@gmail.com>
Felix Bruns <felixbruns@spotify.com>
YuTeh Shen <shenyute@gmail.com>
Andrei Kurushin <ajax16384@gmail.com>
Gonzo Berman <gberman@factset.com>
Jakub Trzebiatowski <kuba.trzebiatowski@gmail.com>
Nishant Kaushik <nishantk@adobe.com>

